
MENU
$14.00

$17.50

$15.50

$17.50

$18.50

$7.00

Heat Levels
Extras
Boiled Egg
Hot Cheetos Crushed
Kimchi
Cheese

All Menu Items come with Broccoli, Carrot and Green Onions

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

Sauces

Veggie with Tofu 

Steak

Chicken

Shrimp

Combo

Hot Corn

Sweet Sexy Sauce
Surprise Sauce

$0.75
$0.75

Daredevil
X-Hot
Hot
Medium
Mild

6614 Hollywood Blvd Los Angeles CA 90038

Choice of Noodles

Ramen 
Rotini 
Bow-tie

( comes with mayo, cotija cheese, seasoning, SSS, & choice of heat )

( chicken, beef or shrimp)


