

All Menu Items come with Broccoli, Carrot and Green Onions

Veggie with Tofu			\$14.00
Steak			\$17.50
Chicken		) SALS	\$15.50
Shrimp			\$17.50
Combo (chicken, beef or shrimp)		W STATE OF THE STA	\$18.50
Hot Corn	SSS % choice of b	oat )	\$7.00

## **Extras**

**Surprise Sauce** 

Boiled Egg	\$2.00
<b>Hot Cheetos Crushed</b>	\$1.50
Kimchi	\$2.00
Cheese	\$1.50
Sauces	
Sweet Sexy Sauce	\$0.75

\$0.75

**Choice of Noodles Heat Levels** 

Ramen	Daredevil (1)		
	X-Hot		
Rotini	Hot	and a shall	
Bow-tie	Medium Mild		